Height Q, N, D,

2nd

1st

Height CatNo O D Breed CatNo Ti
eig at No Owner og ree atNo Time Place S W
Ring - . - . ) SCT +
N Agility A Ad Till SCT 65 65
3 ovice Agility rian Tilley 10%
600 612 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD BORDER COLLIE 612 D
611 MR M HOLCOMBE PAIGE JD ASSOCIATE 611 D
604 DONNA MERRILEES TCH KYRAHSHAY LINK TSD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 604 D
603 D MJAMES D LRAE CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET HUNGARIAN VIZSLA 603 S
601 AMANDA PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER 601 D
500 561 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE 561 D
557 MRS. KOLSEN AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN BORDER COLLIE 557 D
541 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE 541 53.55 N
515 CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 515 D
507 CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO BORDER COLLIE 507 D
505 RFATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD BORDER COLLIE 505 D
WELSH SPRINGER
400 410 MRS H M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD SPANIEL 410 D
300 313 VICKI JOSEPHS GLORIJD ASSOCIATE 313 D
305 MEG RYAN HUGO WEAVING TD JD ASSOCIATE 305 51.56 Q
200 205 N DUNN GARWEY LUCY LOU D POODLE (TOY) 205 S
203 CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD PAPILLON 203 4261 Q
Ring - SCT +
Excellent Agility A Adrian Till SCT 64 70
3 xcellent Agility rian Tilley 10%
0
600 608 KATE DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 608 D
PENNY AND JOHN ROBERTS
500 564 1ZZIE JD AD ASSOCIATE 564 D
SCOTT
563 PAULINE GARDNER DALLAS GARDNER AD JD ASSOCIATE 563 D
562 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT BORDER COLLIE 562 W
558 MS P GAVAGHAN MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RAE AD JDXSPD  BORDER COLLIE 558 D
553 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 553  60.78 N
542 MARTA MCKENZIE OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX REJD ADET  BORDER COLLIE 542 D
538 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 538 D
537 LINDENBRAE KENNELS CH LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER CCD RAAD  BORDER COLLIE 537 D
531 KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE 531 49.1 N
527 JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE AD JDX GD ASSOCIATE 527 D
513 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE 513 D
510 FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD BORDER COLLIE 510 47.68 N
400 421 BEL ADELE KNLS BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN BORDER COLLIE 421 D
420 VICKIJOSEPHS DEMON AD JD RN SD SPD ASSOCIATE 420 N
413 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 413 D
H SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDXAD NOVA TIA DUCK
412 MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON CHS 00 G ¢ ! OVASCO ue 412 D
GDSD SPD TOLLING
401 BEL ADELE KNLS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN BORDER COLLIE 401 D
300 318 VICKI JOSEPHS SUMMASTORM CCD AD JDX SPDX SDX GD ASSOCIATE 318 D
CAVALIER KING
316 ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD AD 316 D
CHARLES SPANIEL
315 MS MICHELE MOORE YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 315 D
Ring - SCT +
O Agility A Adrian Till SCT 64 70
3 pen Agility rian Tilley 10%
0
600 616 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER 616 44.19 N
615 R/L PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD ASSOCIATE 615 66.23 N

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM  GERMAN SHORTHAIRED
614 MR.A MRS. K OLSEN 614 D
ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD POINTER

612 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD BORDER COLLIE 612 D
E LEE E DX JD! D GDSD
500 575 SIMONE HOLT GEMS Wi COYOTE NA NAJADX JDX SPD GD S BORDER COLLIE 575 D
HT PT HSAS (IMP USA)
574 RFATYEO PTCLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE 574 D
573 SARAH MCDOWELL CALIGLORY ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE 573 D
EOVILLE THE DEVIL DM JDM JDO SDX GD
572 RFATYEO :PSVI ™ VIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX G BORDER COLLIE 572 39.14 Q
571 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER 571  39.56 Q
526 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 526 D
556 MRS SLAND MR AC ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO LABRADOR RETRIEVER 556 D
SANDERSON SPDX GDX SDX
548 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN ASSOCIATE 548 S
513 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE 513 D
512 G KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX GD SD BORDER COLLIE 512 S



Height Cat No Owner

400

300
200

Ring -

600

500

508
417
416
415
410
301
206
201

616
615

614

613

609

607

606
519

575

574
573

572

571
570
569

567

565

556

554
551

549

548
547
545

544

543

540
539
536

535
534
533
532

529

525

523
522
511

508
502
501

DANIELLA MCCULLOCH
SHARON MULSHINE
SCOTT FLETCHER
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MRS H M EAVES

MS MICHELE MOORE
MRS. M. P. JEWELL
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

Master Agility A

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
R/L PADFIELD

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN
MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS
MICHAEL CHESWORTH

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

GARY STOCKMAN
G KISIELNICKI

SIMONE HOLT

RFATYEO P T CLYNES
SARAH MCDOWELL

R FATYEO
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

SANDY STOCKMAN
R FAGAN

RFATYEO

MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS

MEG RYAN

MR GARRY C HEINZE
MEL RHODEN
MEREDITH MARSHALL

MR G MRS J MILNER

MEG RYAN

K K KISIELNICKI
KATE DALL
KIERSTEN COULTER

K K KISIELNICKI
KERRIE L RYAN
STEPHEN PEARSON
KATRINA WARLAND

K K KISIELNICKI

G KISIELNICKI

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
STEPHEN PEARSON
G KISIELNICKI

DANIELLA MCCULLOCH
ANNE WARREN
ANNE DENGATE

Dog

AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM

SPDX UDX RN

LUCY ADM2 ADO7 JDX JDO3 SD SPD GD
AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO

JDM SDX GDX SPDX

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX
T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD
AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX

SDX SPD
TUPPENCE DOG AD JD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT

DWDFS

KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX
GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD

HT PT HSAS (IMP USA)

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD

CALIGLORY ADX JDX

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD

SPD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO
SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD

MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO

cb

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO

SPDX GDX SDX

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER

ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD

BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM

MACZE JDM ADO ADX SPDX SD GD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM

ADO JDO SPD GD SD

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD
COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD
ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO

SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO

SPDM GDX SD
PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD
AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM

SPDX UDX RN

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD
AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO

JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX

Breed

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

Adrian Tilley

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED
POINTER

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
MANCHESTER TERRIER
BORDER COLLIE

Cat No

508
417
416
415
410
301
206
201
SCT

616
615

614

613

609

607

606
519

575

574
573

572

571
570
569

567

565

556

554
551

549

548
547
545

544

543

540
539
536

535
534
533
532

529

525

523
522
511

508
502
501

Time

40.02
65.5

51.68

61.93

60

79.28

43.13

52.53

42.22

45.81

48

57

41.7

53.53

5291

37.93

44.06

54.92

45.8

Height Q, N, D,

Place

SCT +
10%

2nd

1st

3rd
4th

2nd

Sth

1st

6th

S,W

Q

N
N
D

W)

Z DOpP P Uz U Uz PO o PO o O O

jo)

jo)

w un

w O O

=2

OoUpPOU O

2

w O

o O O

3rd

4th

8th

3rd

4th
5th

2nd

6th

1st

7th



Height Cat No Owner

400

300

200

Ring -

200
300

400

500

600

Ring -

200
600

500

416
415
409

404
312
310
309

304

302
301

206
204

205
307
313
316

410

413

418
420
506
510

515

518
521

553

542
546
555
557
563

564
568
602

605
612
617

201
606
608
609
612

614

615
616
502

508

509
512

524
532

SCOTT FLETCHER
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MR KEITH MILLINGTON

CARMEL GREEN
TRACEY TAYLOR
SHARON MULSHINE
S. T. OBRIEN

MAUREEN RHODEN

DAWN GLANVILLE
MS MICHELE MOORE

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
TAMMY BEATTIE

Excellent Jumping A

N DUNN

MS G R H MURRAY
VICKI JOSEPHS
ROXANN EDDY

MRS H M EAVES

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

SHARRYN HUTTON
VICKI JOSEPHS
CARMEL GREEN
FIONA SHELTON

CASSANDRA CREW

JOHN FULTON
VIV OGRADY

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

MARTA MCKENZIE

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR
MRS S J WILDE

MRS. K OLSEN

PAULINE GARDNER

PENNY AND JOHN ROBERTS
SCOTT

ROGER CAMERON

CAMILLA SLEETH

FIONA COLENSO
SUE GONELLI
FIONA COLENSO

Open Jumping A

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
GARY STOCKMAN
KATE DALL

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
SUE GONELLI

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN

R/L PADFIELD
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
ANNE WARREN

DANIELLA MCCULLOCH

ANNE DENGATE
G KISIELNICKI

DANIELLA MCCULLOCH
KATRINA WARLAND

Dog

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO
JDM SDX GDX SPDX

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX
GDSDSPD

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM
MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM

BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD
AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO
GD SPD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD
AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX
SDX SPD

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

GARWEY LUCY LOU JD

LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AD RN RE RA
GLORIJD

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD AD

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD

CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD
DEMON AD JD RN SD SPD
ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JD FM
YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD

JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS

KELLYNOTGEMMA
MATILDAOGRADY

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET
AUSSIE MIA RN JD

GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD

AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN
DALLAS GARDNER AD JD

IZZIE JD AD
GUIRMERE LUCKY JET
BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING AD JD

ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD
CH ABBIESTAR MADE TO ORDER JD

TUPPENCE DOG AD JD

KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD
AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM
SPDX UDX RN

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX GD SD

AG OC CH BRYRAE LADY INKA ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GDM SDM RN

ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD

Breed

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

ASSOCIATE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

BORDER COLLIE

PUG

ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

Janine Feil (SA)

POODLE (TOY)
CAVALIER KING
CHARLES SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE
CAVALIER KING
CHARLES SPANIEL
WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
PORTUGUESE WATER
DOG

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BORDER COLLIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

Janine Feil (SA)

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED
POINTER

ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
MANCHESTER TERRIER

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

Cat No

416
415
409

404
312
310
309

304

302
301

206
204
SCT

205
307
313
316

410

413

418
420
506
510

515

518
521

553

542
546
555
557
563

564
568
602

605
612
617

SCT

201
606
608
609
612

614

615
616
502

508

509
512

524
532

Height Q, N, D,

Ti
ime Place S, W
D
D
D
D
83.84 N
66.62 N
D
62.59 1st Q
86.76 N
61.72 N
62.81 1st Q
S
SCT +
36 10% 39.6
S
S
D
D
D
34.79 N
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
37.63 N
D
D
29.48 Q
37.14 N
39.29 N
D
D
D
D
29.43 Q
D
SCT +
37 40.3
10%
D
W
D
25.86 Q
33.32 N
39.84 N
45.84 N
31.32 N
D
D
D
w
31.68 Q
41.87 N

9th

10th

3rd

2nd

Ist

Ist

2nd



Height Cat No Owner

400

Ring -

200
300

600

500

536

545
555

556

559
560
562
568
569
571

575

402
408
417
419

204
301
302

304

309
310
318
606

607
609
613
614

616
501

502
503

508

509
511
513
516
517
519
520
523

525

529

530
531
532
533
534
535

536
537
538
539
540

544

547
548

KIERSTEN COULTER

MEREDITH MARSHALL
MRS S J WILDE

MRS SLAND MR AC
SANDERSON

MISS V S BRIDGES

MS TRICIA DUNLOP
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
ROGER CAMERON
SANDY STOCKMAN
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

SIMONE HOLT

BORDARITA KENNELS

MR A. MRS M. SCHNIDER
SHARON MULSHINE
TINA CHESWORTH

Master Jumping A

TAMMY BEATTIE
MS MICHELE MOORE
DAWN GLANVILLE

MAUREEN RHODEN

S. T. OBRIEN
SHARON MULSHINE
VICKI JOSEPHS
GARY STOCKMAN

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
ANNE DENGATE

ANNE WARREN
BELINDA TEBBET

DANIELLA MCCULLOCH

ANNE DENGATE

G KISIELNICKI

J.LEWIS L. LLOYD

MR G MRS J MILNER
JESS HARMSWORTH

G KISIELNICKI

K K G KISIELNICKI
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

G KISIELNICKI

K K KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL

KATIE BUGEJA
KATRINA WARLAND
STEPHEN PEARSON
KERRIE L RYAN

K K KISIELNICKI

KIERSTEN COULTER
LINDENBRAE KENNELS
LYNN MUSSETT

KATE DALL

K K KISIELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER

MEL RHODEN
MR GARRY C HEINZE

Dog

COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX

MACZE JDM ADO ADX SPDX SD GD

GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPDX GDX SDX

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO
SASSYBRAT JDX AD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
GUIRMERE LUCKY JET

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD
HT PT HSAS (IMP USA)

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN
LUCY ADM2 ADO7 JDX JDO3 SD SPD GD

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD
AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO
GD SPD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD
BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD
SUMMASTORM CCD AD JDX SPDX SDX GD

KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
DWDFS

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO
HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD
DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM
SPDX UDX RN

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD
GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HT

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GDX SD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD
BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD

BAILEY GIRLADM JDM

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX
CH LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER CCD RA AD
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM
ADO JDO SPD GD SD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

Breed

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

Janine Feil (SA)

ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (MINIATURE)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED
POINTER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE

MANCHESTER TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

CatNo Time
536
545
555 30.19
556
559
560
562
568
569
571
575 2454
402 31.8
408
417  49.67
419 52.17
SCT 40

0

204
301 37.28
302
304 41.06
309
310 38.14
318
606 37.75
607 28.02
609 27.95
613 36.43
614
616  34.09
501 32.15
502 43.09
503 44.22
508 27.83
509 31.96
511
513
516
517
519 27.92
520 25.5
523  30.13
525 31.49
529 27.07
530 28.13
531 37.92
532
533  34.07
534 40.46
535
536 374
537 423
538 35.3
539 29.1
540 25.59
544  29.37
547  27.76
548

Height Q, N, D,

Place

SCT +
10%

1st

3rd

2nd

1st

11th

4th
10th

7th

9th

1st

5th
16th

13th

15th

6th
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3rd

18th

22nd

21st

6th

13th

4th
12th

9th
11th

1st

7th
20th

16th

19th

8th



Height Cat No Owner

400

Ring -

200

300

600

500

400

Ring -

500

549

551
554

556

558
560
561
562

565

567

569
570
571

572
573
575

401
402
404

405
408
409

412

414
421

202
203
306
311
314
317
601
603
604
610
504
507
528

552

566
576
403
411

501
503
508

509
511
513
516
517
519
522
523

525

MEG RYAN

MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS SLAND MR AC
SANDERSON

MS P GAVAGHAN

MS TRICIA DUNLOP

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

R F ATYEO

R FAGAN

SANDY STOCKMAN

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
R FATYEO

SARAH MCDOWELL
SIMONE HOLT

BEL ADELE KNLS
BORDARITA KENNELS
CARMEL GREEN

CAROLE DENEHEY
MR A. MRS M. SCHNIDER

MR KEITH MILLINGTON

MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON

S. T. OBRIEN
BEL ADELE KNLS

Novice Jumping A

CHELSEA GARDNER
CAROLE DENEHEY
MISS A TILEY

TINA CHESWORTH
MS G R H MURRAY
TRACEY TAYLOR
AMANDA PETERSEN
D M JAMES D L RAE
DONNA MERRILEES
MR E FRAPPA
BORDARITA KENNELS
CAROLE SPARKS

JP KJ SCHULTZ

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN
BORDERFAME KNLS
SHARON FRADLEY
ANDREA VALLANCE
CAMILLA LOGAN
MRS K BONNICI

Master Jumping B

ANNE DENGATE
BELINDA TEBBET
DANIELLA MCCULLOCH

ANNE DENGATE

G KISIELNICKI

J.LEWIS L. LLOYD

MR G MRS J MILNER
JESS HARMSWORTH

G KISIELNICKI
STEPHEN PEARSON
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

G KISIELNICKI

Dog

ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD

RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPDX GDX SDX

MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RAE AD JDX SPD
SASSYBRAT JDX AD

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO
CcD

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD

SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD
SPD

CALIGLORY ADX JDX

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD
HT PT HSAS (IMP USA)

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM

AG CH (400) PHINEAS FOGG TD ADM ADO JDO JDM
GD SPDM SDX FMX

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN
CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX
GDSDSPD

CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD
GDSD SPD

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD
BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN

RUSTYBOY

WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD

PUPPY

YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM
KNIGHTCRUSADER

ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED
KESDAR HIGH FLYER

CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET
TCH KYRAHSHAY LINK TSD

CH WANJDAL LIQUER OF LUV RN

GR CH BORDARITA ITS ALL ABOUT ME
LITTLE MISS ECHO

WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET

BORDERFAME BELIEVE IT OR NOT (Al) TD RN

SARASOTA SOURCE CODE
TOBYFRANCIS

OLLI

MUJINDTA VENUS MOON

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRLADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX

DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM
SPDX UDX RN

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD
GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HT
DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX
ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD
PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GDX SD

Breed

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

Janine Feil (SA)

ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

PUG

BOXER

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
DALMATIAN
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

Clive Makepeace

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

Cat No

549

551
554

556

558
560
561
562

565

567

569
570
571

572
573
575

401
402
404

405
408
409

412

414
421

SCT

202
203
306
311
314
317
601
603
604
610
504
507
528

552

566
576
403
411

SCT

501
503
508

509
511
513
516
517
519
522
523

525

Time

44.79

35.06

42.06

27.71

32.63

31.08

31.88

27.78

27.58

34.88

27.96

31.27

44.41

32.63
29.94

36

51.76
27.06

60.97

26.53

28.87

29.96

17.72

28.08

37.41

34.32

28.74

28.26
34.92
30.23

32.44

Height Q, N, D,

Place

14th

2nd

12th

8th

3rd

1st

2nd

SCT +
10%

SCT +
10%
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17th

2nd

14th

10th

3rd

5th

14th

2nd

1st

3rd

4th

19th
9th

11th



Height Cat No Owner

400

300

200

600

527
529

530
531
532
533
534
535
537

538
539
540

544

547
548

549

551
554

556

559
560
561
562

565

567

569
570

572
573
575

401
402
404
406
407

409

412

414
415

416

421
301
302

304

308

309
310
318
204

206
606
607

608
609
613

JESS HARMSWORTH
K K KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL

KATIE BUGEJA
KATRINA WARLAND
STEPHEN PEARSON
KERRIE L RYAN

K K KISIELNICKI
LINDENBRAE KENNELS

LYNN MUSSETT
KATE DALL
K K KISIELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER

MEL RHODEN
MR GARRY C HEINZE

MEG RYAN

MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON

MISS V S BRIDGES

MS TRICIA DUNLOP

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

RFATYEO

R FAGAN

SANDY STOCKMAN

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

RFATYEO
SARAH MCDOWELL
SIMONE HOLT

BEL ADELE KNLS
BORDARITA KENNELS
CARMEL GREEN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
LAURA DISTEFANO

MR KEITH MILLINGTON

MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON

S. T. OBRIEN
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

SCOTT FLETCHER

BEL ADELE KNLS
MS MICHELE MOORE
DAWN GLANVILLE

MAUREEN RHODEN

ROXANN EDDY

S. T. OBRIEN
SHARON MULSHINE
VICKI JOSEPHS
TAMMY BEATTIE

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
GARY STOCKMAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

KATE DALL
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS

Dog

ZEE AD JDX GD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD
BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD

BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

CH LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER CCD RA AD

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM
ADO JDO SPD GD SD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD

RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPDX GDX SDX

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO
SASSYBRAT JDX AD

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO
cb

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD

SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD
SPD

CALIGLORY ADX JDX

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD
HT PT HSAS (IMP USA)

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM

ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT CD DWDFS RN
AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRLADM JDM ADO JDO GD PT
CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX
GDSDSPD

CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD
GDSD SPD

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO
JDM SDX GDX SPDX

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD
AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO
GD SPD

AG CH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM JDM ADO 3
JDO SDM SPDM GDX

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD
BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD
SUMMASTORM CCD AD JDX SPDX SDX GD
MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX
SDX SPD

KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
DWDFS

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO
HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME

Breed
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

BORDER COLLIE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (MINIATURE)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

CAVALIER KING
CHARLES SPANIEL
POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

Cat No
527
529

530
531
532
533
534
535
537

538
539
540

544

547
548

549

551
554

556

559
560
561
562

565

567

569
570

572
573
575

401
402
404
406
407

409

412

414
415

416

421
301
302

304

308

309
310
318
204

206
606
607

608
609
613

Time

27.06

28.36

33.83
32.19

25.2

32.48

29.23

25.79

29.9

27.1

33.16

34.29

34.76

28.31

33.38

34.32
27.85
29.57

25.44

33.89
29.07
345

35.01

39.83

28.89

42.22

42.32

39.04

28.19

34.68
27.54
28.94

Height Q, N, D,

Place

3rd

Ist

2nd

2nd
1st
3rd

Ist

1st
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3rd

10th

12th

7th

Ist

8th

13th

16th

14th

17th
2nd
6th

15th
Sth
18th

20th

21st



Height Q, N, D,

Height Cat No Owner Dog Breed CatNo Time Place s W
TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM  GERMAN SHORTHAIRED
614 MR.A MRS.KOLSEN ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD POINTER 614 39.38 N
Ring - . X . SCT +
1 Novice Jumping B Clive Makepeace SCT 30 10%
0
500 507 CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO BORDER COLLIE 507 D
528 JP KJSCHULTZ WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET BORDER COLLIE 528 D
550 MISSV S BRIDGES TUNGALI BELLE AD GD BORDER COLLIE 550 D
MR. A MRS. K OLSEN
552 BORDERFAME KNLS BORDERFAME BELIEVE IT OR NOT (Al) TD RN BORDER COLLIE 552 D
566 SHARON FRADLEY SARASOTA SOURCE CODE BORDER COLLIE 566 24.72 N
576 ANDREA VALLANCE TOBYFRANCIS ASSOCIATE 576 D
400 403 CAMILLA LOGAN oLLl ASSOCIATE 403 D
411 MRS K BONNICI MUJINDTA VENUS MOON BORDER COLLIE 411 D
300 314 MSGRH MURRAY KNIGHTCRUSADER ASSOCIATE 314 D
317 TRACEY TAYLOR ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED PUG 317 D
200 202 CHELSEA GARDNER RUSTYBOY ASSOCIATE 202 41.62 N
600 601 AMANDA PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER 601 D
603 D M JAMES D LRAE CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET HUNGARIAN VIZSLA 603 D
604 DONNA MERRILEES TCH KYRAHSHAY LINK TSD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 604 D
610 MR E FRAPPA CH WANJDAL LIQUER OF LUV RN DALMATIAN 610 D
Ring - X i SCT +
Excellent Jumping B Clive Makepeace SCT 34.37 37.7
1 10%
0
500 505 RFATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD BORDER COLLIE 505 26.17 Q
506 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JD FM BORDER COLLIE 506 D
510 FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD BORDER COLLIE 510 26.76 Q
515 CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 515 N
518 JOHN FULTON KELLYNOTGEMMA ASSOCIATE 518 3331 N
521 VIV OGRADY MATILDAOGRADY ASSOCIATE 521 26.8 N
553 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 553  42.46 N
541 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE 541 D
542 MARTA MCKENZIE OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET  BORDER COLLIE 542 37.62 N
546 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR AUSSIE MIA RN JD ASSOCIATE 546 D
555 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE 555 D
557 MRS. K OLSEN AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN BORDER COLLIE 557 D
563 PAULINE GARDNER DALLAS GARDNER AD JD ASSOCIATE 563 37.87 N
PENNY AND JOHN ROBERTS
564 1ZZIE JD AD ASSOCIATE 564 35.12 N
SCOTT
568 ROGER CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET BORDER COLLIE 568  25.55 Q
WELSH SPRINGER
400 410 MRSH M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD SPANIEL 410 D
413 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 413 D
418 SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 418 D
420 VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON AD JD RN SD SPD ASSOCIATE 420 D
300 303 LOIS DOEVEN OSCAR WILD JD ASSOCIATE 303 37 N
305 MEG RYAN HUGO WEAVING TD JD ASSOCIATE 305 46.65 N
CAVALIER KING
307 MSGRHMURRAY LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AD RN RE RA 307 D
CHARLES SPANIEL
313  VICKI JOSEPHS GLORIJD ASSOCIATE 313 D
200 205 N DUNN GARWEY LUCY LOU JID POODLE (TQY) 205 S
PORTUGUESE WATER
600 602 CAMILLA SLEETH BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING AD JD DOG 602 29.73 N
605 FIONA COLENSO ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA 605 44.55 N
611 MR M HOLCOMBE PAIGE JD ASSOCIATE 611 D
612 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD BORDER COLLIE 612 D
617 FIONA COLENSO CH ABBIESTAR MADE TO ORDER JD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA 617 S
Ring - . . SCT +
1 Open Jumping B Clive Makepeace SCT 38 10% 42
0
500 508 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM ASSOCIATE 508 26.41 Q
SPDX UDX RN
510 FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD BORDER COLLIE 510 38.49
512 G KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX GD SD BORDER COLLIE 512
524 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH AG OC CH BRYRAE LADY INKA ADM JDM ADO JDO BORDER COLLIE 524  39.33 N
SPDM GDM SDM RN
531 KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE 531 D
544 MR G MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO BORDER COLLIE 544  27.1 Q
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS
545 MEREDITH MARSHALL MACZE JDM ADO ADX SPDX SD GD ASSOCIATE 545 S



Height Cat No Owner

400

200
600

Ring -

600

500

555
556

559
560
562
568

575

410

419
201
612

614

616
615

614

613

609

607

606

575

574
573

572

571
570
569

567

565

556

554
551

549

548
547
545

544

543

540
539
536

535
534
533
532

529

525

523
522
520
519
514

MRS S J WILDE

MRS SLAND MR AC
SANDERSON

MISS V S BRIDGES

MS TRICIA DUNLOP
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
ROGER CAMERON

SIMONE HOLT

MRS H M EAVES

TINA CHESWORTH
MRS. M. P. JEWELL
SUE GONELLI

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN

Master Agility C

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
R/L PADFIELD

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN

MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
GARY STOCKMAN
SIMONE HOLT

RFATYEO P T CLYNES
SARAH MCDOWELL

RFATYEO
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

SANDY STOCKMAN
R FAGAN

RFATYEO

MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS

MEG RYAN

MR GARRY C HEINZE
MEL RHODEN
MEREDITH MARSHALL

MR G MRS J MILNER

MEG RYAN

K K KISIELNICKI
KATE DALL
KIERSTEN COULTER

K K KISIELNICKI
KERRIE L RYAN
STEPHEN PEARSON
KATRINA WARLAND

K K KISIELNICKI

G KISIELNICKI

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
STEPHEN PEARSON

K K G KISIELNICKI

G KISIELNICKI

JANINE FEIL

Dog

GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPDX GDX SDX

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO
SASSYBRAT JDX AD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
GUIRMERE LUCKY JET

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD
HT PT HSAS (IMP USA)

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD
TUPPENCE DOG AD JD
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
DWDFS

KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD
HT PT HSAS (IMP USA)

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD
CALIGLORY ADX JDX

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD
SPD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO
SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD

MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO
cb

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPDX GDX SDX

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER

ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD

BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM

MACZE JDM ADO ADX SPDX SD GD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM
ADO JDO SPD GD SD
TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

BAILEY GIRLADM JDM

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD

ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GDX SD

PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX
PADDINGTON CDX RN ADX JDX

Breed
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED
POINTER

Clive Makepeace

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED
POINTER

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

CatNo Time
555
556 34.71
559
560
562
568
575 26.2
410
419
201
612 32.77
614
SCT 58
0
616
615
614 54.8
613
609
607
606
575 38.66
574 4217
573
572 43.12
571
570
569 45.94
567 49.18
565 39.56
556 52.59
554
551
549 47.7
548
547
545
544  42.32
543 57.59
540 36.24
539 39.34
536 66.69
535 44.34
534
533 53.14
532 55.07
529 38.36
525
523 3945
522
520
519 35.1
514

Height Q, N, D,

Place

SCT +
10%

1st

2nd

4th

7th

8th

6th

10th

1st

9th
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11th

2nd

4th

7th

9th

6th

12th

1st

10th



Height Cat No Owner

400

300

200

Ring -

600

500

400

300

200
Ring -

600

500

511
509

508
502
501

416
415
409

404
402
312
310
309

304

302
301

206
204

608
602

564

562
558

553

550
542

538

537
531
527
513
510
421
420

413

412

401
318

316
315
307
201

612
611
603
601
561
559
557
546
541

515
507

G KISIELNICKI
ANNE DENGATE

DANIELLA MCCULLOCH
ANNE WARREN

ANNE DENGATE

SCOTT FLETCHER
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MR KEITH MILLINGTON

CARMEL GREEN
BORDARITA KENNELS
TRACEY TAYLOR
SHARON MULSHINE
S. T. OBRIEN

MAUREEN RHODEN

DAWN GLANVILLE
MS MICHELE MOORE

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
TAMMY BEATTIE

Excellent Agility C

KATE DALL
CAMILLA SLEETH

PENNY AND JOHN ROBERTS
SCOTT

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MS P GAVAGHAN

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

MISS V S BRIDGES
MARTA MCKENZIE

LYNN MUSSETT

LINDENBRAE KENNELS
KATIE BUGEJA

JESS HARMSWORTH
J.LEWIS L. LLOYD
FIONA SHELTON

BEL ADELE KNLS

VICKI JOSEPHS

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON

BEL ADELE KNLS
VICKI JOSEPHS

ROXANN EDDY

MS MICHELE MOORE
MS G R H MURRAY
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

Novice Agility C

SUE GONELLI

MR M HOLCOMBE
D MJAMES D L RAE
AMANDA PETERSEN

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

MISS V' S BRIDGES

MRS. K OLSEN

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR
M. ANNE WOODS

CASSANDRA CREW
CAROLE SPARKS

Dog

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD
AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM
SPDX UDX RN

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD
AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO
JDM SDX GDX SPDX

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX
GDSDSPD

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX
MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM

BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD
AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO
GD SPD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD
AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX
SDX SPD

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD
BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING AD JD

1ZZIE JD AD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RAE AD JDX SPD

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

TUNGALI BELLE AD GD
OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

CH LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER CCD RA AD
BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

ZEE AD JDX GD

GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD

YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN

DEMON AD JD RN SD SPD

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD

CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD
GDSD SPD

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN

SUMMASTORM CCD AD JDX SPDX SDX GD

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD AD
YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JDX SD
LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AD RN RE RA

TUPPENCE DOG AD JD

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD

PAIGE JD

CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET

KESDAR HIGH FLYER

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO
AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN
AUSSIE MIA RN JD

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD

JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS
LITTLE MISS ECHO

Breed

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
MANCHESTER TERRIER
BORDER COLLIE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

ASSOCIATE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

PUG

ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

Clive Makepeace

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
PORTUGUESE WATER
DOG

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING
CHARLES SPANIEL
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
CAVALIER KING
CHARLES SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

Clive Makepeace

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BOXER

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

Cat No

511
509

508
502
501

416
415
409

404
402
312
310
309

304

302
301

206
204
SCT

608
602

564

562
558

553

550
542

538

537
531
527
513
510
421
420

413

412

401
318

316
315
307
201
SCT

612
611
603
601
561
559
557
546
541

515
507

Time

42.37
61.04

47.66

51.53

36.45

59.41

39.49

50.6
34.61

44.83
353

39.23

Height Q, N, D,

Place

3rd

5th

Ist

SCT +
10%

SCT +
10%
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Sth

8th

1st

2nd

3rd

2nd



Height Cat No Owner

400
300

200

Ring -

200
300

600

500

400

Ring -

200
300

600

500

505
410

314
313
311
305
205
203

205
303
305

602

605
611
612
505
506
510

515

518
521
542

553

555
557
568

410

413
418

204
301
302

304

309
310
606

607
609
613

614

616
501
503
508

509
511
513
514
516
517
519
520
523

524

R FATYEO
MRS H M EAVES

MS G R H MURRAY
VICKI JOSEPHS
TINA CHESWORTH
MEG RYAN

N DUNN

CAROLE DENEHEY

Excellent Jumping C

N DUNN
LOIS DOEVEN
MEG RYAN

CAMILLA SLEETH

FIONA COLENSO
MR M HOLCOMBE
SUE GONELLI
RFATYEO
CARMEL GREEN
FIONA SHELTON

CASSANDRA CREW

JOHN FULTON
VIV OGRADY
MARTA MCKENZIE

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

MRS S J WILDE
MRS. K OLSEN
ROGER CAMERON

MRS H M EAVES

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR
SHARRYN HUTTON

Master Jumping C

TAMMY BEATTIE
MS MICHELE MOORE
DAWN GLANVILLE

MAUREEN RHODEN

S. T. OBRIEN
SHARON MULSHINE
GARY STOCKMAN

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
ANNE DENGATE
BELINDA TEBBET
DANIELLA MCCULLOCH

ANNE DENGATE

G KISIELNICKI

J.LEWIS L. LLOYD
JANINE FEIL

MR G MRS J MILNER
JESS HARMSWORTH

G KISIELNICKI

K K G KISIELNICKI
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

DANIELLA MCCULLOCH

Dog
YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD
T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD

KNIGHTCRUSADER

GLORIJD

YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM
HUGO WEAVING TD JD
GARWEY LUCY LOU JD
WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD

GARWEY LUCY LOU JD
OSCAR WILD JD
HUGO WEAVING TD JD

BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING AD JD

ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD

PAIGE JD

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD
YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD
ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JD FM
YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD

JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS

KELLYNOTGEMMA
MATILDAOGRADY

OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD

AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN

GUIRMERE LUCKY JET
T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD
CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD
AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO

GD SPD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD
BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD

KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT

DWDFS

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO

HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM

ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO

JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX
DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM

SPDX UDX RN

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD

GWAERFEYN VY AD JDX GD
PADDINGTON CDX RN ADX JDX

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HT
DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM

PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO

AG OC CH BRYRAE LADY INKA ADM JDM ADO JDO

SPDM GDM SDM RN

Breed

BORDER COLLIE
WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)
PAPILLON

Adrian Tilley

POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
PORTUGUESE WATER
DOG

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

Adrian Tilley

ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (MINIATURE)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED
POINTER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

CatNo Time

505
410

314
313
311
305
205
203

SCT

0
205
303
305

602

605
611
612
505
506
510

515

518
521
542

553

555
557
568

410

413
418
SCT

204
301
302

304

309
310
606

607
609
613

614

616
501
503
508

509
511
513
514
516
517
519
520
523

524

40.2

36.25

24.17

27.94
22.1

38.61

31.69

38.74
32.57

38.12

34.34

314
30.33
28.34

Height Q, N, D,

Place

SCT +
10%

SCT +
10%

4th

S,W
S

D

o0 0 w o oo

w

o

O UDos =z OUOES

=2

=2

O Dozp=zoOoosz O z2 =2

1st

1st

4th



Height Cat No Owner

400

Ring -

200

300

600

500

Ring -

500

525

529

530
531
532
533
534
535

536
539
540

544

547
548

549

551
554

556

560
561
562

565

567

569
570
571

572

573
574

575

401
404

405

407
408

409

412

414
415
421

202
306
317
601
603
610
507
528

552

566
576

504
507

G KISIELNICKI

K K KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL

KATIE BUGEJA
KATRINA WARLAND
STEPHEN PEARSON
KERRIE L RYAN

K K KISIELNICKI

KIERSTEN COULTER
KATE DALL
K K KISIELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER

MEL RHODEN
MR GARRY C HEINZE

MEG RYAN

MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON

MS TRICIA DUNLOP

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

RFATYEO

R FAGAN

SANDY STOCKMAN

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
RFATYEO

SARAH MCDOWELL
RFATYEO P T CLYNES

SIMONE HOLT

BEL ADELE KNLS
CARMEL GREEN

CAROLE DENEHEY

LAURA DISTEFANO
MR A. MRS M. SCHNIDER

MR KEITH MILLINGTON

MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON

S. T. OBRIEN
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
BEL ADELE KNLS

Novice Jumping C

CHELSEA GARDNER
MISS A TILEY
TRACEY TAYLOR
AMANDA PETERSEN
D MJAMES D L RAE
MR E FRAPPA
CAROLE SPARKS

JP KJ SCHULTZ

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN
BORDERFAME KNLS
SHARON FRADLEY
ANDREA VALLANCE

Novice Jumping D

BORDARITA KENNELS
CAROLE SPARKS

Dog

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GDX SD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD
BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD

BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM
ADO JDO SPD GD SD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD

RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPDX GDX SDX

SASSYBRAT JDX AD

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO
cD

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD

SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD
SPD

CALIGLORY ADX JDX

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD
HT PT HSAS (IMP USA)

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM

AG CH (400) PHINEAS FOGG TD ADM ADO JDO JDM
GD SPDM SDX FMX

AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRLADM JDM ADO JDO GD PT
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN
CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX
GDSDSPD

CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD
GDSD SPD

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN

RUSTYBOY

PUPPY

ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED
KESDAR HIGH FLYER

CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET
CH WANIJDAL LIQUER OF LUV RN
LITTLE MISS ECHO

WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET

BORDERFAME BELIEVE IT OR NOT (Al) TD RN

SARASOTA SOURCE CODE
TOBYFRANCIS

GR CH BORDARITA ITS ALL ABOUT ME
LITTLE MISS ECHO

Breed

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

Adrian Tilley

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

PUG

BOXER

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
DALMATIAN
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

Roger Padfield

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

Cat No

525

529

530
531
532
533
534
535

536
539
540

544

547
548

549

551
554

556

560
561
562

565

567

569
570
571

572

573
574

575

401
404

405

407
408

409

412

414
415
421

SCT

202
306
317
601
603
610
507
528

552

566
576

SCT

504
507

Time

30.59

28.09

28
38.21

39.37
34.14

52.73

28.97

30.54

28.14

32.15

31.94

28.66

30.64

30.85

33

41.82

27.01

Height Q, N, D,

Place S, W
6th Q
2nd Q
1st Q

N
D
N
N
D
N
3rd Q
D
5th Q
D
w
D
S
w
D
D
D
D
N
8th Q
7th Q
D
N
D
D
N
D
D
D
1st Q
D
D
D
D
N
D
D

SCT +
10%

W
N
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
N
D

SCT +
10%

D
D

6th

2nd

1st

3rd

Sth

9th
8th

7th

2nd

Ist



Height Cat No Owner

300

200
600

Ring -

500

400

300

200
600

Ring -

500

528
552

566
576
306
314
317
203
601
603
610

505
506
510

515

518
521

553

541
542
546
555
557

564
568
410

413

418
420

307

313
205

602

605
612
617

501
503
508

509
511
513
514
516
517
519
520
522
523

524

525
527
529

530
531

JP KJ SCHULTZ

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN
BORDERFAME KNLS
SHARON FRADLEY
ANDREA VALLANCE
MISS A TILEY

MS G R H MURRAY
TRACEY TAYLOR
CAROLE DENEHEY
AMANDA PETERSEN
D M JAMES D L RAE
MR E FRAPPA

Excellent Jumping D

RFATYEO
CARMEL GREEN
FIONA SHELTON

CASSANDRA CREW

JOHN FULTON
VIV OGRADY

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

M. ANNE WOODS
MARTA MCKENZIE

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR
MRS S J WILDE

MRS. K OLSEN

PENNY AND JOHN ROBERTS

SCOTT
ROGER CAMERON

MRS H M EAVES

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

SHARRYN HUTTON
VICKI JOSEPHS

MS G R H MURRAY

VICKI JOSEPHS
N DUNN

CAMILLA SLEETH

FIONA COLENSO
SUE GONELLI
FIONA COLENSO

Master Jumping D

ANNE DENGATE
BELINDA TEBBET
DANIELLA MCCULLOCH

ANNE DENGATE

G KISIELNICKI

J.LEWIS L. LLOYD
JANINE FEIL

MR G MRS J MILNER
JESS HARMSWORTH

G KISIELNICKI

K K G KISIELNICKI
STEPHEN PEARSON
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

DANIELLA MCCULLOCH

G KISIELNICKI
JESS HARMSWORTH
K K KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL
KATIE BUGEJA

Dog
WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET
BORDERFAME BELIEVE IT OR NOT (Al) TD RN

SARASOTA SOURCE CODE
TOBYFRANCIS

PUPPY

KNIGHTCRUSADER

ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED
WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD

KESDAR HIGH FLYER

CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET
CH WANJDAL LIQUER OF LUV RN

YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD
ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JD FM
YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD

JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS

KELLYNOTGEMMA
MATILDAOGRADY

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD
OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET
AUSSIE MIA RN JD

GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD

AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN

1ZZIE JD AD
GUIRMERE LUCKY JET
T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD

CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD
DEMON AD JD RN SD SPD

LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AD RN RE RA

GLORIJD
GARWEY LUCY LOU JD

BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING AD JD

ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD
CH ABBIESTAR MADE TO ORDER JD

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX

DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM
SPDX UDX RN

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD
GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD

PADDINGTON CDX RN ADX JDX

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HT
DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD
PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO

AG OC CH BRYRAE LADY INKA ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GDM SDM RN

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GDX SD

ZEE AD JDX GD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD
BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

Breed
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

PUG

PAPILLON

BOXER

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
DALMATIAN

Roger Padfield

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE
CAVALIER KING
CHARLES SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)
PORTUGUESE WATER
DOG

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BORDER COLLIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

Roger Padfield

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

Cat No
528
552

566
576
306
314
317
203
601
603
610

SCT

505
506
510

515

518
521

553

541
542
546
555
557

564
568
410

413

418
420

307

313
205

602

605
612
617

SCT

501
503
508

509
511
513
514
516
517
519
520
522
523

524

525
527
529

530
531

Time

16.01

22.68

3291

34.88
23.01

35

31.04

27.27

22.66
24.17

34.24

22.32

23

45.16

39.23

40.8

29.31

32.25

3531

34.15

27.23

29.57

Height Q, N, D,

Place

SCT +
10%

SCT +
10%

2nd

5th

1st

3rd
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1st

2nd

4th

1st

3rd

4th

7th

1st

Sth



Height Cat No Owner

400

300

200

600

532
533
534
535

536
537
538
539
540

544

547
548

549

551
554

556

558
559
560
561
562

565

567

569
570
571

572

573
574

575

401
402
404
406
408

409

412
414
416

421
301
302

304

308

309
310
318
204

206
606
607

608
609
613

614

KATRINA WARLAND
STEPHEN PEARSON
KERRIE L RYAN
K K KISIELNICKI

KIERSTEN COULTER
LINDENBRAE KENNELS
LYNN MUSSETT

KATE DALL

K K KISIELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER

MEL RHODEN
MR GARRY C HEINZE

MEG RYAN

MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS SLAND MR AC
SANDERSON

MS P GAVAGHAN

MISS V S BRIDGES

MS TRICIA DUNLOP

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

RFATYEO

R FAGAN

SANDY STOCKMAN

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
RFATYEO

SARAH MCDOWELL
RFATYEO P T CLYNES

SIMONE HOLT

BEL ADELE KNLS
BORDARITA KENNELS
CARMEL GREEN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MR A. MRS M. SCHNIDER

MR KEITH MILLINGTON

MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON
S. T. OBRIEN
SCOTT FLETCHER

BEL ADELE KNLS
MS MICHELE MOORE
DAWN GLANVILLE

MAUREEN RHODEN

ROXANN EDDY

S. T. OBRIEN
SHARON MULSHINE
VICKI JOSEPHS
TAMMY BEATTIE

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
GARY STOCKMAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

KATE DALL
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN

Dog

ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD
BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX
CH LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER CCD RA AD
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM
ADO JDO SPD GD SD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD

RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPDX GDX SDX

MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RAE AD JDX SPD
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO
SASSYBRAT JDX AD

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO
cb

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD

SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD
SPD

CALIGLORY ADX JDX

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD
HT PT HSAS (IMP USA)

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM

ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT CD DWDFS RN
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN
CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX GDSD
SPD

CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD
GDSD SPD

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD
AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO
JDM SDX GDX SPDX

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD
AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO
GD SPD

AG CH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM JDM ADO 3
JDO SDM SPDM GDX

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD
BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD
SUMMASTORM CCD AD JDX SPDX SDX GD
MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX
SDX SPD

KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
DWDFS

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO
HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

Breed

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

ASSOCIATE
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

BORDER COLLIE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (MINIATURE)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

CAVALIER KING
CHARLES SPANIEL
POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED
POINTER

Cat No

532
533
534
535

536
537
538
539
540

544

547
548

549

551
554

556

558
559
560
561
562

565

567

569
570
571

572

573
574

575

401
402
404
406
408

409

412
414
416

421
301
302

304

308

309
310
318
204

206
606
607

608
609
613

614

Time

40.03

36.84

27

42.6

29.11

30.26

30.59

29.31

31.88

30.82

28.75

39.34

35.35

46

47.41

443

28.9

29.21
33.77

36.37

Height Q, N, D,

Place

6th

4th

7th

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

S,W

Zo0p =z

W)

O o O

w un

Z DoozoOo PO

Ownwo QU U 20 Z2 OUZz0 O

o O O ©

O O

ZPpOU O U Z LWOOw O

jo)

10th
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12th

8th

2nd

3rd

9th



Height Q, N, D,

Height Cat No O D Breed Cat N Ti
eig at No Owner 0g ree atNo Time o S, W
616 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER 616 D
Ring - . . . X SCT +
N Agility E J Feil (SA SCT 58
3 ovice Agility anine Feil (SA) 10%
0
600 612 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD BORDER COLLIE 612 38.3 Q
604 DONNA MERRILEES TCH KYRAHSHAY LINK TSD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 604 D
603 D MJAMES D LRAE CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET HUNGARIAN VIZSLA 603 44.1 N
601 AMANDA PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER 601 D
500 561 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD GYPSYROSELEE JDX ASSOCIATE 561 37.97 N
557 MRS. K OLSEN AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN BORDER COLLIE 557 D
546 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR AUSSIE MIA RN JD ASSOCIATE 546 54.22 N
541 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE 541 44.87 N
515 CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 515 D
507 CAROLE SPARKS LITTLE MISS ECHO BORDER COLLIE 507 D
505 RFATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD BORDER COLLIE 505 D
WELSH SPRINGER
400 410 MRSH M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD SPANIEL 410 D
300 314 MS GRHMURRAY KNIGHTCRUSADER ASSOCIATE 314 D
313 VICKI JOSEPHS GLORIJD ASSOCIATE 313 D
311 TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 311 D
305 MEG RYAN HUGO WEAVING TD JD ASSOCIATE 305 4541 Q
200 205 N DUNN GARWEY LUCY LOU JD POODLE (TOY) 205 S
203 CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD PAPILLON 203 33.22 Q
Ring - Excellent Agility E Janine Feil (SA) sct o569 e
3 2l 10% :
0
600 608 KATE DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 608 37.62 N
PORTUGUESE WATER
602 CAMILLA SLEETH BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING AD JD DOG 602 D
PENNY AND JOHN ROBERTS
500 564 IZZIE JD AD ASSOCIATE 564 D
SCOTT
563 PAULINE GARDNER DALLAS GARDNER AD JD ASSOCIATE 563 D
562 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT BORDER COLLIE 562 D
558 MS P GAVAGHAN MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RAE AD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE 558 39.31 N
553 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 553 50.84 Q
542 MARTA MCKENZIE OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD ADET  BORDER COLLIE 542 68.03 N
538 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 538 37.66 N
537 LINDENBRAE KENNELS CH LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER CCD RAAD  BORDER COLLIE 537 D
531 KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE 531 D
527 JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE AD JDX GD ASSOCIATE 527 D
513 J.LEWIS L. LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE 513 2853 Q
510 FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD BORDER COLLIE 510 32.32 Q
421 BEL ADELE KNLS BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN BORDER COLLIE 421 D
420 VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON AD JD RN SD SPD ASSOCIATE 420 D
400 413 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 413 D
H SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDXAD NOVA TIA DUCK
412 MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON CHS 00 G ¢ ! OVA SCO uc 412 D
GDSD SPD TOLLING
401 BEL ADELE KNLS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN BORDER COLLIE 401 D
300 318 VICKI JOSEPHS SUMMASTORM CCD AD JDX SPDX SDX GD ASSOCIATE 318 D
CAVALIER KING
316 ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD AD 316 D
CHARLES SPANIEL
315 MS MICHELE MOORE YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 315 D
CAVALIER KING
307 MSGRHMURRAY LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AD RN RE RA 307 D
CHARLES SPANIEL
Ring - SCT +
(0] Agility E Janine Feil (SA SCT 54 59.4
3 pen Agility anine Feil (SA) 10%
0
600 616 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER 616 D
614 MR.A MRS. K OLSEN TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM GERMAN SHORTHAIRED 614 b
' ’ ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD POINTER
612 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD BORDER COLLIE 612 D
606 GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE 606 D
E LEE E DX JD. D GDSD
500 575 SIMONE HOLT GEMS Wi COYOTE NA NAJADX DX SPD GD'S BORDER COLLIE 575 D
HT PT HSAS (IMP USA)
574 RFATYEO PTCLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE 574 D
573 SARAH MCDOWELL CALIGLORY ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE 573 D
572 REATYEO :IE(;VILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD BORDER COLLIE 572 D
571 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER 571 D



Height Cat No Owner

400

200

Ring -

600

500

569
526

556
548
536

513
512
510

508

502
420
417

416
415
410

206
201

616
615

614

613

609

607

606
519

575

574
573

572

571
570
569

567

565

556

554
551

549

548
547
545

544

543

540
539
536

535
534
533
532

529

SANDY STOCKMAN
J.LEWIS L. LLOYD
MRS SLAND MR AC
SANDERSON

MR GARRY C HEINZE

KIERSTEN COULTER

J.LEWIS L. LLOYD
G KISIELNICKI
FIONA SHELTON

DANIELLA MCCULLOCH

ANNE WARREN
VICKI JOSEPHS
SHARON MULSHINE

SCOTT FLETCHER
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MRS H M EAVES

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

Master Agility E

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
R/L PADFIELD

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN
MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS
MICHAEL CHESWORTH

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

GARY STOCKMAN
G KISIELNICKI

SIMONE HOLT

RFATYEO P T CLYNES
SARAH MCDOWELL

RFATYEO

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

SANDY STOCKMAN

R FAGAN

RFATYEO

MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS

MEG RYAN

MR GARRY C HEINZE
MEL RHODEN
MEREDITH MARSHALL

MR G MRS J MILNER

MEG RYAN

K K KISIELNICKI
KATE DALL
KIERSTEN COULTER

K K KISIELNICKI
KERRIE L RYAN
STEPHEN PEARSON
KATRINA WARLAND

K K KISIELNICKI

Dog

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD
NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO

SPDX GDX SDX

BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN
COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX

GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX GD SD
YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD

AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM

SPDX UDX RN

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD

DEMON AD JD RN SD SPD

LUCY ADM2 ADO7 JDX JDO3 SD SPD GD
AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO

JDM SDX GDX SPDX

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX
T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX

SDX SPD
TUPPENCE DOG AD JD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX
JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT

DWDFS

KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX
GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD

HT PT HSAS (IMP USA)

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD

CALIGLORY ADX JDX

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD

SPD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO
SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD

MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO

cb

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO

SPDX GDX SDX

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER

ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD

BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM

MACZE JDM ADO ADX SPDX SD GD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT
AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM

ADO JDO SPD GD SD

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD
COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX
KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD
ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO

SPDM GDX SDX

Breed

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

MANCHESTER TERRIER
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

Janine Feil (SA)

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED
POINTER

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

CatNo Time

569
526

556
548
536

513
512
510

508

502
420
417

416
415
410

206
201
SCT

0
616
615

614

613

609

607

606
519

575

574
573

572

571
570
569

567

565

556

554
551

549

548
547
545

544

543

540
539
536

535
534
533
532

529

29.75

31.13

47.35

51.47

39.69
32.06

36.93
44.94

47.1

49.07

46.6

36.28

Height Q, N, D,

Place

1st

2nd

1st

6th

Sth
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D
D
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Ist

2nd

9th

2nd

1st

7th

6th



Height Cat No Owner

400

300

200

Ring -

200
300

600

500

400

Ring -

200
600

500

525

523
522
511
509

508
502
501

416
415
409

404
402
312
310
309

304

302
301

206
204

205
307
313
316

602

605
612
617
506
510

515

518
521
542

553

555
557
563
568

410

413

418
420

201
606
608
609
612

614

502

G KISIELNICKI

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
STEPHEN PEARSON

G KISIELNICKI

ANNE DENGATE

DANIELLA MCCULLOCH
ANNE WARREN

ANNE DENGATE

SCOTT FLETCHER
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MR KEITH MILLINGTON

CARMEL GREEN
BORDARITA KENNELS
TRACEY TAYLOR
SHARON MULSHINE
S. T. OBRIEN

MAUREEN RHODEN

DAWN GLANVILLE
MS MICHELE MOORE

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
TAMMY BEATTIE

Excellent Jumping E

N DUNN

MS G R H MURRAY
VICKI JOSEPHS
ROXANN EDDY

CAMILLA SLEETH

FIONA COLENSO
SUE GONELLI

FIONA COLENSO
CARMEL GREEN
FIONA SHELTON

CASSANDRA CREW

JOHN FULTON
VIV OGRADY
MARTA MCKENZIE

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

MRS S J WILDE
MRS. K OLSEN
PAULINE GARDNER
ROGER CAMERON

MRS H M EAVES

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

SHARRYN HUTTON
VICKI JOSEPHS

Open Jumping E

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
GARY STOCKMAN
KATE DALL

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
SUE GONELLI

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN

ANNE WARREN

Dog

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO

SPDM GDX SD
PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD
AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM

SPDX UDX RN

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD
AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO

JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO

JDM SDX GDX SPDX

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX
CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX

GDSDSPD

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX
MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM

BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD
AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO

GD SPD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD
AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX

SDX SPD

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

GARWEY LUCY LOU JD

LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AD RN RE RA

GLORIJD

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD AD

BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING AD JD

ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD
CH ABBIESTAR MADE TO ORDER JD
ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JD FM
YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD

JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS

KELLYNOTGEMMA
MATILDAOGRADY

OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD
AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN

DALLAS GARDNER AD JD
GUIRMERE LUCKY JET

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD

CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD

DEMON AD JD RN SD SPD

TUPPENCE DOG AD JD

KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD

Breed

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
MANCHESTER TERRIER
BORDER COLLIE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

ASSOCIATE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

PUG

ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

Roger Padfield

POODLE (TOY)
CAVALIER KING
CHARLES SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE
CAVALIER KING
CHARLES SPANIEL
PORTUGUESE WATER
DOG

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BORDER COLLIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

Roger Padfield

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED
POINTER

MANCHESTER TERRIER

Cat No

525

523
522
511
509

508
502
501

416
415
409

404
402
312
310
309

304

302
301

206
204
SCT

205
307
313
316

602

605
612
617
506
510

515

518
521
542

553

555
557
563
568

410

413

418
420

SCT

201
606
608
609
612

614

502

Time

42.16

40.03

39.37

42.88

52.25

50

59.08

59.06

33

22.72

24.82

27.29

22.62
25.38
31.7

42.17

24.13

46.01

28.23

35.08

Height Q, N, D,

Place
4th
3rd

1st

2nd

Ist

3rd

1st

SCT +
10%

SCT +
10%
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4th
3rd

Sth

10th

8th
12th

11th

1st

3rd

2nd

6th



Height Cat No Owner

400

Ring -

200
300

600

500

508

509
510
512

524
532
544

545
548
555

556

559
560
562
568
569

575

402
408
417
419

204
301
302

304

308

309
310
315
318
606

607

608
609
613

614

501
503
508

511
513
516
517
519
520
523

525
527
529

530
531
532
533
534
535

536

DANIELLA MCCULLOCH

ANNE DENGATE
FIONA SHELTON
G KISIELNICKI

DANIELLA MCCULLOCH
KATRINA WARLAND
MR G MRS J MILNER

MEREDITH MARSHALL
MR GARRY C HEINZE
MRS S J WILDE

MRS SLAND MR AC
SANDERSON

MISS V S BRIDGES

MS TRICIA DUNLOP
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
ROGER CAMERON
SANDY STOCKMAN

SIMONE HOLT

BORDARITA KENNELS

MR A. MRS M. SCHNIDER
SHARON MULSHINE
TINA CHESWORTH

Master Jumping E

TAMMY BEATTIE
MS MICHELE MOORE
DAWN GLANVILLE

MAUREEN RHODEN

ROXANN EDDY

S. T. OBRIEN
SHARON MULSHINE
MS MICHELE MOORE
VICKI JOSEPHS

GARY STOCKMAN

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

KATE DALL
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN

ANNE DENGATE
BELINDA TEBBET
DANIELLA MCCULLOCH

G KISIELNICKI

J.LEWIS L. LLOYD

MR G MRS J MILNER
JESS HARMSWORTH

G KISIELNICKI

K K G KISIELNICKI
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

G KISIELNICKI
JESS HARMSWORTH
K K KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL

KATIE BUGEJA
KATRINA WARLAND
STEPHEN PEARSON
KERRIE L RYAN

K K KISIELNICKI

KIERSTEN COULTER

Dog

AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM
SPDX UDX RN

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD
YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX GD SD

AG OC CH BRYRAE LADY INKA ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GDM SDM RN

ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

MACZE JDM ADO ADX SPDX SD GD
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPDX GDX SDX

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO
SASSYBRAT JDX AD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT
GUIRMERE LUCKY JET

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD
HT PT HSAS (IMP USA)

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN
LUCY ADM2 ADO7 JDX JDO3 SD SPD GD

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD
AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO
GD SPD

AG CH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM JDM ADO 3
JDO SDM SPDM GDX

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD
BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD
YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JDX SD
SUMMASTORM CCD AD JDX SPDX SDX GD

KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
DWDFS

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO
HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX

DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM
SPDX UDX RN

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD
GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HT

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GDX SD

ZEE AD JDX GD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD
BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD

BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX

Breed

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

Roger Padfield

ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (MINIATURE)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

CAVALIER KING
CHARLES SPANIEL
POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED
POINTER

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

Cat No

508

509
510
512

524
532
544

545
548
555

556

559
560
562
568
569

575

402
408
417
419

SCT

204
301
302

304

308

309
310
315
318
606

607

608
609
613

614

501
503
508

511
513
516
517
519
520
523

525
527
529

530
531
532
533
534
535

536

Time

25.82
29.3

30.78
40.13

27.16

34,51

27.31
27.44

43.2
53

40

43.47

34.33

32.44

31.95

38.66

34.84

32.95

33.06

32.33

32.34

28.41

28.93

38.28

53.4
27.28

40.69

Height Q, N, D,

Place

SCT +
10%

1st

2nd

1st

9th

7th

6th
5th

1st

3rd

10th
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1st

4th

Sth

2nd

3rd

14th

10th

6th

12th

9th

8th
7th

1st

3rd

13th



Height Cat No Owner

400

Ring -

200

300

600

500

400
Ring -

500

537
538
539
540

544

547
548

549

551
554

556

558
559
560
561
562

565

567

569
570

572
573
575

401
402
404

405

407
408

409

412

414
421

202
203
314
317
601
603
604
610
504
507
528
550

552

566
576
411

501

502
503

508

LINDENBRAE KENNELS
LYNN MUSSETT
KATE DALL

K K KISIELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER

MEL RHODEN
MR GARRY C HEINZE

MEG RYAN

MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS SLAND MR AC
SANDERSON

MS P GAVAGHAN

MISS V S BRIDGES

MS TRICIA DUNLOP

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
R FATYEO

R FAGAN
SANDY STOCKMAN

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

RFATYEO
SARAH MCDOWELL
SIMONE HOLT

BEL ADELE KNLS
BORDARITA KENNELS
CARMEL GREEN

CAROLE DENEHEY

LAURA DISTEFANO
MR A. MRS M. SCHNIDER

MR KEITH MILLINGTON

MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON

S. T. OBRIEN
BEL ADELE KNLS

Novice Jumping E

CHELSEA GARDNER
CAROLE DENEHEY
MS G R H MURRAY
TRACEY TAYLOR
AMANDA PETERSEN
D M JAMES D L RAE
DONNA MERRILEES
MR E FRAPPA
BORDARITA KENNELS
CAROLE SPARKS

JP KJ SCHULTZ

MISS V' S BRIDGES
MR. A MRS. K OLSEN
BORDERFAME KNLS
SHARON FRADLEY
ANDREA VALLANCE
MRS K BONNICI

Master Jumping F

ANNE DENGATE

ANNE WARREN
BELINDA TEBBET

DANIELLA MCCULLOCH

Dog
CH LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER CCD RA AD
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM
ADO JDO SPD GD SD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD

RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPDX GDX SDX

MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RAE AD JDX SPD
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO
SASSYBRAT JDX AD

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO
cb

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD

SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD

SPD

CALIGLORY ADX JDX

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD
HT PT HSAS (IMP USA)

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME ADM JDM GDX SDX
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM

AG CH (400) PHINEAS FOGG TD ADM ADO JDO JDM
GD SPDM SDX FMX

AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRLADM JDM ADO JDO GD PT

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN

CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX GDSD
SPD

CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD
GDSD SPD

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD
BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN

RUSTYBOY

WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD
KNIGHTCRUSADER

ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED
KESDAR HIGH FLYER

CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET
TCH KYRAHSHAY LINK TSD

CH WANJDAL LIQUER OF LUV RN

GR CH BORDARITA ITS ALL ABOUT ME
LITTLE MISS ECHO

WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET
TUNGALI BELLE AD GD

BORDERFAME BELIEVE IT OR NOT (Al) TD RN

SARASOTA SOURCE CODE
TOBYFRANCIS
MUJINDTA VENUS MOON

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD
DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM

SPDX UDX RN

Breed

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

Roger Padfield

ASSOCIATE
PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE

PUG

BOXER

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
DALMATIAN
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

Adrian Tilley

BORDER COLLIE

MANCHESTER TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

537
538
539
540

544

547
548

549

551
554

556

558
559
560
561
562

565

567

569
570

572
573
575

401
402
404

405

407
408

409

412

414
421

SCT

0
202
203
314
317
601
603
604
610
504
507
528
550

552

566
576
411

SCT
0
501

502
503

508

CatNo Time

31.73

30.99

30.5

28.65

34.64

32.14

30.66

30.18

39.87

26.54

20.91

29.98

Place

2nd

8th

4th

1st

SCT +
10%

SCT +
10%

5th

Height Q, N, D,
S, W
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Sth

4th

2nd

Ist
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Height Cat No Owner

400

300

200

600

509
511
513
516
517
519
522
523

525

529

530
531
532
533
534
535

538
539
540

544

547
548

549

551
554

556

560
561
562

565

567

569
570
571

572
573
575

401
404
406
408

409

412

414
415

416

421
301
302

304

309
310
204

206
606
607
609

ANNE DENGATE

G KISIELNICKI

J.LEWIS L. LLOYD

MR G MRS J MILNER
JESS HARMSWORTH

G KISIELNICKI
STEPHEN PEARSON
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

G KISIELNICKI

K K KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL

KATIE BUGEJA
KATRINA WARLAND
STEPHEN PEARSON
KERRIE L RYAN

K K KISIELNICKI

LYNN MUSSETT
KATE DALL
K K KISIELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER

MEL RHODEN
MR GARRY C HEINZE

MEG RYAN

MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON

MS TRICIA DUNLOP

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

RFATYEO

R FAGAN

SANDY STOCKMAN

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
RFATYEO

SARAH MCDOWELL
SIMONE HOLT

BEL ADELE KNLS

CARMEL GREEN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MR A. MRS M. SCHNIDER

MR KEITH MILLINGTON

MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON

S. T. OBRIEN
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

SCOTT FLETCHER

BEL ADELE KNLS
MS MICHELE MOORE
DAWN GLANVILLE

MAUREEN RHODEN

S. T. OBRIEN
SHARON MULSHINE
TAMMY BEATTIE

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
GARY STOCKMAN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MICHAEL CHESWORTH

Dog

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD
KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD
GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HT
DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX
ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD

PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO

SPDM GDX SD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO

SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD

BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX
ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD

BAILEY GIRLADM JDM

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD
AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM

ADO JDO SPD GD SD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS
PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM

BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD

RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO

SPDX GDX SDX
SASSYBRAT JDX AD
GYPSYROSELEE JDX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO

cb

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD

SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD

SPD
CALIGLORY ADX JDX

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD

HT PT HSAS (IMP USA)

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM

ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT CD DWDFS RN
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN
CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX

GDSDSPD

CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD

GDSD SPD

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX
AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO

JDM SDX GDX SPDX

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD
AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO

GD SPD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD
BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD
MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX

SDX SPD
KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT

DWDFS

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO

Breed

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

BORDER COLLIE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (MINIATURE)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE

Cat No

509
511
513
516
517
519
522
523

525

529

530
531
532
533
534
535

538
539
540

544

547
548

549

551
554

556

560
561
562

565

567

569
570
571

572
573
575

401
404
406
408

409

412

414
415

416

421
301
302

304

309
310
204

206
606
607
609

Time

28.71

30.08

33.84

32.17

35.39
34.79

25.68

34.34

26.46

36.55

28.3

34.99

28.92
33.32

26

32.27
36.56

33.8
36.12
50.69

48.08

43.83

27.59

Height Q, N, D,

Place

3rd

7th

8th

Ist

2nd

4th
6th

1st
2nd

3rd
1st
3rd

2nd

1st

2nd
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Height Cat No Owner

Ring -

500

400
300
200
600

Ring -

500

400

300
200

600

Ring -

500

613

614

616

507
528

552

566
576
411
317
202
601
603
604
610

505
506
510

515

518
521

553

541
542
546
555
557

564
568
410

413

418
305
205

602

605
612
617

508
512
524

531
545
555

556

558
559
560
562
568
571

575

MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS
MR. A MRS. K OLSEN

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

Novice Jumping F

CAROLE SPARKS

JP KJ SCHULTZ

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN
BORDERFAME KNLS
SHARON FRADLEY
ANDREA VALLANCE
MRS K BONNICI
TRACEY TAYLOR
CHELSEA GARDNER
AMANDA PETERSEN
D M JAMES D L RAE
DONNA MERRILEES
MR E FRAPPA

Excellent Jumping F

R FATYEO
CARMEL GREEN
FIONA SHELTON

CASSANDRA CREW

JOHN FULTON
VIV OGRADY

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

M. ANNE WOODS

MARTA MCKENZIE

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR
MRS S J WILDE

MRS. K OLSEN

PENNY AND JOHN ROBERTS
SCOTT

ROGER CAMERON

MRS H M EAVES

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

SHARRYN HUTTON
MEG RYAN
N DUNN

CAMILLA SLEETH

FIONA COLENSO
SUE GONELLI
FIONA COLENSO

Open Jumping F

DANIELLA MCCULLOCH
G KISIELNICKI
DANIELLA MCCULLOCH

KATIE BUGEJA
MEREDITH MARSHALL
MRS S J WILDE

MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON

MS P GAVAGHAN

MISS V' S BRIDGES

MS TRICIA DUNLOP
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
ROGER CAMERON
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

SIMONE HOLT

Dog

HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

LITTLE MISS ECHO
WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET

BORDERFAME BELIEVE IT OR NOT (Al) TD RN

SARASOTA SOURCE CODE
TOBYFRANCIS
MUJINDTA VENUS MOON

ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED

RUSTYBOY
KESDAR HIGH FLYER

CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET

TCH KYRAHSHAY LINK TSD

CH WANJDAL LIQUER OF LUV RN

YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD
ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JD FM
YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD

JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS

KELLYNOTGEMMA
MATILDAOGRADY

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD
OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET

AUSSIE MIA RN JD

GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD
AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN

I1ZZIE JD AD

GUIRMERE LUCKY JET

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD

CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD
HUGO WEAVING TD JD
GARWEY LUCY LOU JD

BLUEGRACE SEA CALLING AD JD

ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD
CH ABBIESTAR MADE TO ORDER JD

AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM

SPDX UDX RN

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX GD SD
AG OC CH BRYRAE LADY INKA ADM JDM ADO JDO

SPDM GDM SDM RN
BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

MACZE JDM ADO ADX SPDX SD GD
GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO

SPDX GDX SDX

MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RAE AD JDX SPD
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO

SASSYBRAT JDX AD

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

GUIRMERE LUCKY JET

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO
GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD

HT PT HSAS (IMP USA)

Breed
BORDER COLLIE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED
POINTER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

Adrian Tilley

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

PUG

ASSOCIATE

BOXER

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
DALMATIAN

Adrian Tilley

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)
PORTUGUESE WATER
DOG

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BORDER COLLIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

Adrian Tilley

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE

Cat No

613

614

616
SCT

507
528

552

566
576
411
317
202
601
603
604
610

SCT

505
506
510

515

518
521

553

541
542
546
555
557

564
568
410

413

418
305
205

602

605
612
617

SCT

508
512
524

531
545
555

556

558
559
560
562
568
571

575

Height Q, N, D,

Ti
ime Place S, W
D
37.43 1st N
35.56 2rd N
SCT +
3 10%
D
20.58 N
D
S
D
D
D
D
D
D
27.63 Q
w
SCT +
35 10% 38
28.35 Q
38.43 N
D
D
30.69 N
D
D
D
46.21 N
D
D
26.2 Q
38.77 N
D
D
D
D
D
S
D
48.09 N
D
S
SCT +
43 47
10%
27.34 Q
S
33.93 Q
D
S
D
D
34.13 N
30.15 Q
S
D
30.66 Q
D
30 N

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

3rd

1st

4th

2nd

3rd



Height Cat No Owner

400

200
600

Ring -

600

500

400

410

419
201
612

614

615
616

616

614

613

609
607

575

574
573

572

571
570

567

565

556

554
551

549

548
547
545

544

543

540
539
536

535
534
533
532

529

525

523
522
520
519
514
511
509

508
502
501

416
415

MRS H M EAVES

TINA CHESWORTH
MRS. M. P. JEWELL
SUE GONELLI

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN
R/L PADFIELD

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

Master Agility G

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
MR. A MRS. K OLSEN
MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

SIMONE HOLT

RFATYEO P T CLYNES
SARAH MCDOWELL

RFATYEO
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

R FAGAN

RFATYEO

MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS

MEG RYAN

MR GARRY C HEINZE
MEL RHODEN
MEREDITH MARSHALL

MR G MRS J MILNER

MEG RYAN

K K KISIELNICKI
KATE DALL
KIERSTEN COULTER

K K KISIELNICKI
KERRIE L RYAN
STEPHEN PEARSON
KATRINA WARLAND

K K KISIELNICKI

G KISIELNICKI

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
STEPHEN PEARSON

K K G KISIELNICKI

G KISIELNICKI

JANINE FEIL

G KISIELNICKI

ANNE DENGATE

DANIELLA MCCULLOCH
ANNE WARREN
ANNE DENGATE

SCOTT FLETCHER
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

Dog

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD

TUPPENCE DOG AD JD

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD
KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT

DWDFS

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD

HT PT HSAS (IMP USA)

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD

CALIGLORY ADX JDX

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD

SPD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO
SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX
MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO

cb

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO

SPDX GDX SDX

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER

ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD

BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM

MACZE JDM ADO ADX SPDX SD GD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM

ADO JDO SPD GD SD

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD
COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD
ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO

SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO

SPDM GDX SD
PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX
PADDINGTON CDX RN ADX JDX

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD
AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM

SPDX UDX RN

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD
AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO

JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO

JDM SDX GDX SPDX

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

Breed

WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED
POINTER

ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

Roger Padfield

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED
POINTER

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
MANCHESTER TERRIER
BORDER COLLIE

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER
ASSOCIATE

Cat No

410

419
201
612

614

615

616
SCT

616

614

613

609
607

575

574
573

572

571
570

567

565

556

554
551

549

548
547
545

544

543

540
539
536

535
534
533
532

529

525

523
522
520
519
514
511
509

508
502
501

416
415

Time

64.28
41.67
32.58

39.07
33.49

60

54.04

41.26

47.85

38.91

50.22

50.45

42.47

60.16

47.51
57.87

34.23

50.35

35.29

43.94

34.66
39.16

49.97

49.15

43.34

Height Q, N, D,

Place

SCT +
10%

1st

2nd

4th

6th

3rd

Ist

5th

2nd

1st

S,W

D
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Sth

10th

2nd

6th

8th

3rd

Ist

7th

5th
4th



Height Cat No Owner

300

200

Ring -

600
500

400

300

200

Ring -

600

500

400
300

200

Ring -

200

300

600

409

404
312
310
309

304

302
301

206
204

608
564
562
558

553

550
542

538

537
531
527
513
510
421
420

413

412

401
318

316
315
307
201

603
601
561
559
557
541

515

507
505

410

314
313
205
203

205
305
313
605
617

MR KEITH MILLINGTON

CARMEL GREEN
TRACEY TAYLOR
SHARON MULSHINE
S. T. OBRIEN

MAUREEN RHODEN

DAWN GLANVILLE
MS MICHELE MOORE

MRS. M. P. JEWELL
TAMMY BEATTIE

Excellent Agility G

KATE DALL

PENNY AND JOHN ROBERTS
SCOTT

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

MS P GAVAGHAN

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

MISS V S BRIDGES
MARTA MCKENZIE

LYNN MUSSETT

LINDENBRAE KENNELS
KATIE BUGEJA

JESS HARMSWORTH
J.LEWIS L. LLOYD
FIONA SHELTON

BEL ADELE KNLS

VICKI JOSEPHS

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON

BEL ADELE KNLS
VICKI JOSEPHS

ROXANN EDDY

MS MICHELE MOORE
MS G R H MURRAY
MRS. M. P. JEWELL

Novice Agility G

D M JAMES D L RAE
AMANDA PETERSEN

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

MISS V S BRIDGES
MRS. K OLSEN
M. ANNE WOODS

CASSANDRA CREW

CAROLE SPARKS
R FATYEO

MRS H M EAVES

MS G R H MURRAY
VICKI JOSEPHS

N DUNN

CAROLE DENEHEY

Excellent Jumping G

N DUNN

MEG RYAN
VICKI JOSEPHS
FIONA COLENSO
FIONA COLENSO

Dog

CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX
GDSDSPD

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM
MEETUNG THE WIZARD ADX JDM

BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD
AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO
GD SPD

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD
AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX
SDX SPD

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD
1ZZIE JD AD
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RAE AD JDX SPD

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

TUNGALI BELLE AD GD
OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

CH LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER CCD RA AD
BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

ZEE AD JDX GD

GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD

YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN

DEMON AD JD RN SD SPD

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD

CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD
GDSD SPD

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN

SUMMASTORM CCD AD JDX SPDX SDX GD

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD AD
YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER AD JDX SD
LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AD RN RE RA

TUPPENCE DOG AD JD

CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET

KESDAR HIGH FLYER

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO
AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN
TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD

JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS

LITTLE MISS ECHO
YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD

KNIGHTCRUSADER
GLORIJD

GARWEY LUCY LOU JD
WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD

GARWEY LUCY LOU JD

HUGO WEAVING TD JD

GLORIJD

ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD

CH ABBIESTAR MADE TO ORDER JD

Breed

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

BORDER COLLIE
PUG

ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (MINIATURE)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

Roger Padfield

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING
CHARLES SPANIEL
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
CAVALIER KING
CHARLES SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

Roger Padfield

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BOXER

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
POODLE (TOY)
PAPILLON

Clive Makepeace

POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

Cat No

409

404
312
310
309

304

302
301

206
204
SCT

608
564
562
558

553

550
542

538

537
531
527
513
510
421
420

413

412

401
318

316
315
307
201
SCT

603
601
561
559
557
541

515

507
505

410

314
313
205
203

SCT

205
305
313
605
617

Time

67.41

55.12

55.91
52.23

50.63

48.81.

40.15

44.04

43.38

Height Q, N, D,

Place

2nd

3rd
1st

SCT +
10%

SCT +
10%

SCT +
10%
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9th
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3rd

1st
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Height Q, N, D,

Height Cat No O D Breed CatNo Ti
eig at No Owner 0g ree atNo Time ' 5 W
500 505 RFATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD BORDER COLLIE 505 D
506 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JD FM BORDER COLLIE 506 D
510 FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD BORDER COLLIE 510 31.35 N 2nd
515 CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 515 D
518 JOHN FULTON KELLYNOTGEMMA ASSOCIATE 518 D
521 VIV OGRADY MATILDAOGRADY ASSOCIATE 521 D
553 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 553 D
542 MARTA MCKENZIE OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET  BORDER COLLIE 542 D
546 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR AUSSIE MIARN JD ASSOCIATE 546 D
555 MRS SJ WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD BORDER COLLIE 555 D
557 MRS. K OLSEN AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN BORDER COLLIE 557 D
568 ROGER CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET BORDER COLLIE 568 27.95 N 1st
WELSH SPRINGER
400 410 MRS H M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD SPANIEL 410 D
413 MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 413 D
418 SHARRYN HUTTON CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 418 D
420 VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON AD JD RN SD SPD ASSOCIATE 420 S
Ring - SCT +
b Master Jumping G Clive Makepeace SCT 36 40
2 10%
0
200 204 TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD ASSOCIATE 204 S
300 301 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 301 w
302 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD POODLE (MINIATURE) 302 46.47 N
AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO
304 MAUREEN RHODEN GD SPD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 304 43.96 N
309 S. T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD POODLE (TOY) 309 S
310 SHARON MULSHINE BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD ASSOCIATE 310 S
318 VICKIJOSEPHS SUMMASTORM CCD AD JDX SPDX SDX GD ASSOCIATE 318 S
AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
600 607 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW DWDES AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 607 D
609 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO BORDER COLLIE 609 D
613 MRR.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME BORDER COLLIE 613 30.67 Ist Q 6th
614 MR.A MRS. K OLSEN TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM GERMAN SHORTHAIRED 614 383 N
ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD POINTER
615 R/L PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD ASSOCIATE 615 N
500 501 ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO BORDER COLLIE 501 35.51 10th Q 13th
JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX ’
503 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE 503 D
AG CH ABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM
508 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH GCHOCG ! 0JDOS G ASSOCIATE 508 D
SPDX UDX RN
509 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE 509 32.14 6th Q 7th
511 G KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD BORDER COLLIE 511 S
513 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN VY AD JDX GD BORDER COLLIE 513 S
514 JANINE FEIL PADDINGTON CDX RN ADX JDX ASSOCIATE 514 D
516 MRG MRS J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE 516 34.23 N
517 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD ASSOCIATE 517 29.81 3rd Q 3rd
519 G KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX BORDER COLLIE 519 29.08 2nd Q 2nd
520 K K GKISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE 520 28.11 1st Q 1st
523 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 523 D
Al H BRYRAE LADY INKA ADM JDM ADO JD
524 DANIELLA MCCULLOCH Gocce ! 0JD0 BORDER COLLIE 524 35.02 9th Q 12th
SPDM GDM SDM RN
AG CH KAYLADENE CH ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JD
525 G KISIELNICKI Ge CHOCRO ! 0JD0 BORDER COLLIE 525 S
SPDM GDX SD
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO AD
529 K KKISIELNICKI Ge cHoC ! JDO ADO BORDER COLLIE 529 28.28 N
SPDM GDX SDX
530 KATE DALL AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD ASSOCIATE 530 D
531 KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX ASSOCIATE 531 38.45 N
532 KATRINA WARLAND ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD ASSOCIATE 532 38.48 N
533 STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD BORDER COLLIE 533 36.56 N
534 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM ASSOCIATE 534 W
535 K KKISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE 535 D
536 KIERSTEN COULTER COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 536 D
537 LINDENBRAE KENNELS CH LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER CCD RAAD  BORDER COLLIE 537 D
538 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 538 D
539 KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 539 30.07 Sth Q 5th
540 K KKISIELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM BORDER COLLIE 540 D

ADO JDO SPD GD SD



Height Cat No Owner

400

Ring -

200
300
600

500

Ring -

500

300

200

600

Ring -

500

544

547
548

549

551
554

556

559
560
561
562

565

567
570
572

573
574

575

401
404

405
406
409

412

414
415
421

202
317
601
603
507
528
550

552

566
576

507
528

552

566
576
311
314
317
203
601
603

505
506
510

515

MR G MRS J MILNER

MEL RHODEN
MR GARRY C HEINZE

MEG RYAN

MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS SLAND MR AC
SANDERSON

MISS V S BRIDGES

MS TRICIA DUNLOP

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
R FATYEO

R FAGAN

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

R FATYEO

SARAH MCDOWELL
RFATYEO P T CLYNES

SIMONE HOLT

BEL ADELE KNLS
CARMEL GREEN

CAROLE DENEHEY
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MR KEITH MILLINGTON

MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON

S. T. OBRIEN
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
BEL ADELE KNLS

Novice Jumping G

CHELSEA GARDNER
TRACEY TAYLOR
AMANDA PETERSEN
D M JAMES D L RAE
CAROLE SPARKS

JP KJ SCHULTZ

MISS V S BRIDGES
MR. A MRS. K OLSEN
BORDERFAME KNLS
SHARON FRADLEY
ANDREA VALLANCE

Novice Jumping H

CAROLE SPARKS

JP KJ SCHULTZ

MR. A MRS. K OLSEN
BORDERFAME KNLS
SHARON FRADLEY
ANDREA VALLANCE
TINA CHESWORTH
MS G R H MURRAY
TRACEY TAYLOR
CAROLE DENEHEY
AMANDA PETERSEN
D MJAMES D L RAE

Excellent Jumping H

RFATYEO
CARMEL GREEN
FIONA SHELTON

CASSANDRA CREW

Dog

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

ELZSSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD

RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPDX GDX SDX

TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE GD JDM JDO
SASSYBRAT JDX AD

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO
CcD

SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD
SPD

CALIGLORY ADX JDX

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD
HT PT HSAS (IMP USA)

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM

AG CH (400) PHINEAS FOGG TD ADM ADO JDO JDM
GD SPDM SDX FMX

ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT CD DWDFS RN
CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX
GDSDSPD

CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD
GDSD SPD

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD
CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN

RUSTYBOY

ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED
KESDAR HIGH FLYER

CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET
LITTLE MISS ECHO

WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET
TUNGALI BELLE AD GD

BORDERFAME BELIEVE IT OR NOT (Al) TD RN

SARASOTA SOURCE CODE
TOBYFRANCIS

LITTLE MISS ECHO
WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET

BORDERFAME BELIEVE IT OR NOT (Al) TD RN

SARASOTA SOURCE CODE
TOBYFRANCIS

YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM
KNIGHTCRUSADER

ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED
WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD

KESDAR HIGH FLYER

CH ARANYBAJNOK HUNT MASTER ET

YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD
ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JD FM
YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL JD AD

JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS

Breed

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

Clive Makepeace

ASSOCIATE

PUG

BOXER

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

Sue Gonelli

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

ASSOCIATE

PUG

PAPILLON

BOXER

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

Sue Gonelli

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

Cat No

544

547
548

549

551
554

556

559
560
561
562

565

567
570
572

573
574

575

401
404

405
406
409

412

414
415
421

SCT

202
317
601
603
507
528
550

552

Time

30.73

29.91

34.81

36.48

29.85

34.7

38.58

29.73
28.71

32.93

33.89

30

30.41

33.09

22.05

Height Q, N, D,

Place S, W
N
N
D
8th Q
S
S
N
D
S
N
D
4th Q
7th Q
N
w
N
D
N
D
w
D
1st Q
D
D
S
2nd Q
D
SCT +
10%
S
N
S
D
S
D
N
D
Q
D
SCT +
0
10%
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
Q
N
D
D
SCT +
46.2
10%
D
D
D
D

11th

4th

10th

8th

9th

2nd

3rd

1st

1st
2nd



Height Cat No Owner

400

300

200
600
Ring -

500

518
521

553

541
542
546
555
557

564
568

410

413
418
307

205
605

501
503
508

511
514
516
519
520
522
523

524

525

529

530
531
532
533
534
535

536
537
538
539
540

544

547
548
551
554

556

558
560
561
562

565

567

570
571

JOHN FULTON
VIV OGRADY

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR

M. ANNE WOODS
MARTA MCKENZIE

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR
MRS S J WILDE

MRS. K OLSEN

PENNY AND JOHN ROBERTS

SCOTT
ROGER CAMERON

MRS H M EAVES

MRS KM MR GK TAYLOR
SHARRYN HUTTON
MS G R H MURRAY

N DUNN
FIONA COLENSO

Master Jumping H

ANNE DENGATE
BELINDA TEBBET
DANIELLA MCCULLOCH

G KISIELNICKI

JANINE FEIL

MR G MRS J MILNER
G KISIELNICKI

K K G KISIELNICKI
STEPHEN PEARSON
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

DANIELLA MCCULLOCH

G KISIELNICKI

K K KISIELNICKI

KATE DALL

KATIE BUGEJA
KATRINA WARLAND
STEPHEN PEARSON
KERRIE L RYAN

K K KISIELNICKI

KIERSTEN COULTER
LINDENBRAE KENNELS
LYNN MUSSETT

KATE DALL

K K KISIELNICKI

MR G MRS J MILNER

MEL RHODEN

MR GARRY C HEINZE

MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON

MS P GAVAGHAN

MS TRICIA DUNLOP

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
R FATYEO

R FAGAN

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

Dog

KELLYNOTGEMMA
MATILDAOGRADY

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD
OCH TCH YEOVILLE MASTERMIND UDX RE JD AD ET
AUSSIE MIA RN JD

GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD

AGISLEPAWS LEAPING HOT LEVIJD TD ET RN

1ZZIE JD AD
GUIRMERE LUCKY JET

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD
CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA JD
LIZZIWELL REGAL PRINCESS JD AD RN RE RA

GARWEY LUCY LOU JD
ABBIESTAR SPECIALIZED JD

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX

DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

AG CH OC GABRIELLE ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM
SPDX UDX RN

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX SD GD
PADDINGTON CDX RN ADX JDX

GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HT

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD
PHOEBE ADX JDM JDO

AG OC CH BRYRAE LADY INKA ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GDM SDM RN

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GDX SD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM GD ADO JDM JDO SPD
BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

ELLIE ADX JDX ADO SPD SD GD

FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD

BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

COMEBY MORE THAN ME ET CCD JD AD ADX JDX
CH LINDENBRAE TARFIN FEY CONJURER CCD RA AD
PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM JDM SPD

AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDM ADM
ADO JDO SPD GD SD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

PEPPA ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDM
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO
SPDX GDX SDX

MONLAIRD STAR OF AVALON CCD RAE AD JDX SPD
SASSYBRAT JDX AD

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH WFDMF
MACYS MYSTIC BLUE SAPHIRE ADM JDM ADO JDO
CcD

SCOUTS HONOUR JDM ADX

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO

Breed

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
WELSH SPRINGER
SPANIEL

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
CAVALIER KING
CHARLES SPANIEL
POODLE (TOY)
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

Sue Gonelli

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD

ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

Cat No

518
521

553

541
542
546
555
557

564
568

410

413
418
307

205
605

SCT

501
503
508

511
514
516
519
520
522
523

524

525

529

530
531
532
533
534
535

536
537
538
539
540

544

547
548
551
554

556

558
560
561
562

565

567

570
571

Time

22.38
23.37

37.2
35.06

27.22

27.41

52.01

345

38

343

44.28

25.9

32.01

41.74

31.63

25.16

46.71

28.96

25.37

60.33

32.49

32.67

Height Q, N, D,

Place

SCT +
10%

6th

2nd

Sth

4th

3rd

1st

7th

S,W
N
N

O PO Uzop=z O

O

jo)

ZoOpw=z0 O

2

lw)

w n 2 0

Z Sowo O

=2

3rd

1st

2nd

7th

2nd

Sth

4th

3rd

1st

8th



Height Cat No Owner

400

300

200
200

600

572

573
574

575

401
404
407
408

409

412
414
416

421
301
302

304

309
310
204

206

607

608
609
613
614

616

R F ATYEO

SARAH MCDOWELL
RFATYEO P T CLYNES

SIMONE HOLT

BEL ADELE KNLS

CARMEL GREEN

LAURA DISTEFANO

MR A. MRS M. SCHNIDER

MR KEITH MILLINGTON

MRS KATHLEEN MILLINGTON
S. T. OBRIEN
SCOTT FLETCHER

BEL ADELE KNLS
MS MICHELE MOORE
DAWN GLANVILLE

MAUREEN RHODEN

S. T. OBRIEN
SHARON MULSHINE
TAMMY BEATTIE

MRS. M. P. JEWELL

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

KATE DALL

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MR R.E. MRS J.R. JENKINS
MR. A MRS. K OLSEN

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

Dog

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SDX GD
SPD

CALIGLORY ADX JDX

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD

GEMS WILE E COYOTE NA NAJ ADX JDX SPD GD SD
HT PT HSAS (IMP USA)

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX JDX RN

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM

AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRLADM JDM ADO JDO GD PT
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN
CH SHERBROOKE TIFFANY ALE CDRE ADX JDX
GDSDSPD

CH SHERBROOKE HIGHWAY HANNAH CD RE JDX AD
GDSD SPD

DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GD
AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO
JDM SDX GDX SPDX

BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD JDX RN
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD
AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO
GD SPD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDM JDO ADX SPD
BINDI CD ADM ADO3 JDM JDO3 SD GD SPD
MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX
SDX SPD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
DWDFS

TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD JDM GD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JSX SPD GD ADO
HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME

TCH MORUADA HOLLYWOOD GOSSIP CCD ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX ET RN TSD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDX

Breed

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

NOVA SCOTIA DUCK
TOLLING

ASSOCIATE
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL
TERRIER

BORDER COLLIE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
POODLE (MINIATURE)

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

GERMAN SHORTHAIRED
POINTER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

CatNo Time

572

573
574

575

401
404
407
408

409

412
414
416

421
301
302

304

309
310
204

206

607

608
609
613
614

616

34.09

49.59

33.43
43.39
45.22

43.67

40.8

345

33.26

35.96

Height Q, N, D,

Place

1st

1st

S,W
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